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港南FC

大宮ＪＳＣ

ｐａｚｄｕｒｏ　ｆｏｏｔｂａｌｌ　ｃｒｅｗ2nd

イーデス阿部野ＳＣ

ＦＯＯＴＪＯＹＳＳ

小山田SC

高槻南ＡＦＣ2nd

KONKO.FC2nd

ＦＣ　ＦＯＲＺＡ

八尾大正FC

ＦＣオンセ

長池つばさＦＣフュ－チャ－ズ1st

ＦＣ　ＴＩＡＭＯ　交野

ＦＣ．ＡＬＢＡ

八尾太陽リンクスSC

ＦＣ茨木ＥＳＢガールズ

太子町ジュニアSC

サザンウェイブ泉州ＦＣ

ＴＡＳ ＦＣ

河南SC

ディアマンテ大阪Ｕ－１２

泉FC

高槻郡家ＦＣ1st

ダイヤモンド大阪SS

HEAT.FC

古市ＪＳＣ

摂津FC

八尾久宝寺スポーツ少年団

アクバスSC ＲＩＰ　ＡＣＥ　ＳＡＫＡＩ

大阪市SS２００１白鷺ジュニア

長野FC1st

Ｔ．Ｓ．Ｋ．金剛SC

泉佐野ＪＦＣ

ＬＳＡＦＣ河内長野

ＳＣ大阪エルマーノSC

高槻郡家ＦＣ2nd

ＩＲＩＳ生野ジュニア

ＥＸＥ９０ＦＣ

ＤＲＥＡＭＦＣ2nd

セレッソ大阪Ｕ－１２

西長尾FC

島田FC

東大阪ジュニアFC

赤坂台ＪＳＣ1st

Crescedor FC

J Brave Football Club

アオヤマSC1st

KONKO.FC1st

大木ジュニアSC

S.S.C.Roberto1st

大阪狭山ラポールFC

エストレアFC2nd

リバースＦＣ

スポーツネット大阪

高槻南ＡＦＣ1st

ＦＣ Ｌｉｅｎｓ

ノガーナＦＣ金剛

ジュネスＦＣ２００３

赤坂台ＪＳＣ2nd

富田林常盤FC

樟葉ＳＳＣSC

日置荘西ＦＣ

とよのＪＦＣ

アイリスＦＣ住吉2nd

桜井谷東SC

ＦＣヒラソール 2nd

新金岡ＦＣ

大阪狭山SC1st

柏原市少年SC

ＫＳＣくずは

蹉跎伊加賀蹴球団

Ｆ・Ｃ・ルイ・ラモス・ヴェジット

富田林フリーダムFC

阿倍野ジュニアFC

羽曳野市SS
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ＦＣ．Ｔｏｍｏｒｒｏｗ’ｓ八尾東

岩田FC

ＦＣ　ＣＡＮＶＡＳ2nd

ＥＮＣスポーツクラブ1st

ＦＣ玉島

FC ALIADO

Ｌ－ＵＮＩＴＥＤ　ＳＴＡＲＳ

ひじりSC

ＥｒＳｅｌｅＵｎｉｔｅｄFC

正覚寺FC2nd

ＤＲＥＡＭＦＣ1st

ＦＣマレッサ

ＦＣグリーンウェーブ田原

枚方FC1st

秦野FC

ＲＩＰ　ＡＣＥ　SC

小金台FC2nd

ゼッセル熊取FC

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ茨木ＦＣ1st

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ城南ＦＣ2nd

ＦＣヒラソール 1st

ＦＣエストレーヤ

ＦＣ　Ｂ２

ＲＯＲＯＺＯ　ＦＵＴＳＡＬ　ＣＬＵＢ

レオSC1st

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ城南ＦＣ1st

ヴィエントFCとよの

ＭáｌａｇａＣＦ大阪

柏田SC1st

ダックSC

トロッポFC

貝塚ＪＳＣ

桜丘ＳｍｉｌｅFC

真上FC

フォルテＦＣ

長池つばさＦＣフュ－チャ－ズ2nd

アミーゴとどろきＦＣ

ＦＣドライゼスク

九条南FC

ＳＥＮＢＯＮ Ｓ.Ｃ

アイリスＦＣ住吉3rd

Ａｉｓｙｕ　ＫＩＤ’ＳSC

山田くらぶ2nd

ＧＲＯＷ ＵＰ ＦＣ1st

MADRIDISMO

西大冠FC1st

シューダイＦＳ

ＣＡＯＳFC

桜塚FC

ＦＣ　ＣＡＮＶＡＳ1st

高槻清水FC

安満SC

ＳＳクリエイト

太田ジュニアFC

アトレチコ大阪SS

泉大津アルザスSC

阿武野・赤大路ＦＣ北摂スカーレット

ＳＰＯＲＴ ＦＣ

久米田ＦＣＶａｍｏｓ

ガンバ大阪門真ジュニア2nd

ＢＡＬＥＩＡ FC

下野池少年SC1st

野田ＦＣ

青英学園SC

岬ＪＦＣ

イーデス岸和田ＳＣ

千里馬ＦＣ

高槻FC

中宮Ｊ．Ｓ．Ｃ

ＦＣ　ＴＩＡＭＯ枚方ジュニア

藤井寺市サッカースポーツ少年団

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ　ＫＡＮＳＡＩ　FC

FCクラッキ

ＦＣ岸和田

アイリスＦＣ住吉1st

南港サウスマンFC

住吉大社SC

西大冠FC2nd
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エストレアFC1st

豊中南ＦＣ

ASGジュニオール2nd

阪南ユナイテッドFC

ＦＣ　ＣＡＮＶＡＳ3rd

鯰江東ＦＣ

大阪狭山SC2nd

宇山SC

梶ＦＣ

アオヤマSC2nd

ＲＥＳＣ Ｕ－１２ 1st

ガンバ大阪ジュニア2nd

塚原サンクラブ2nd

なみはやFC

吹田ＮＥＸＵＳ　ＦＣ

和泉市FC1st

柏田SC2nd

ＲＥＳＣ Ｕ－１２ 2nd

Divertido松原FC

ｖｃｓ大阪

吹田南FC2nd

吹田クラブ

塚原サンクラブ1st

ＳＡＫＵＲＡ ＵＮＩＴＥＤ Ｆ．Ｃ3rd

ＦＣおきつ

三日市FC

沢池ＦＣ

ガンバ大阪堺ジュニア1st

デザフィアールＦＣ

吹田千里FC

塚本ウイングスFC2nd

堺白鷺ＪＳＣ

水島ＦＣ

ＴＳＫ粟生SC

長野FC2nd

FC Gradation Kashiwara

石切東ＦＣ1st

玉川学園FC2nd

進修サッカー団

天王学園SC

箕面西南FC

ＪＳＣ ＳＡＫＡＩ 

新田南ＦＣ

高槻桜台ＦＣ

ＷＩＬＬＦＣ

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ　ＦＣ　ＪＯＴＳＵＲＵ

石切東ＦＣ2nd

熊野ＦＣ

泉大津ＪＦＣ2nd

古市南SC

Ｔｏｍ　FC

レオSC2nd

寺内スカイSC

大阪市ジュネッスＦＣ2nd

Ｆ．Ｃ．Ｌａｚｏ2nd

フィオーレ大阪吹田Ｆ．Ｃ．

大桐ジュニア

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ茨木ＦＣ2nd

大阪セントラルＦＣ

金剛ＲＳＦＣ

リトルＦＣ

枚方FC2nd

ＫＳＳＦＣ

小金台FC1st

ＦＣ　Ｇｒａｓｉｏｎ1st

玉川FC

ＥＮＣスポーツクラブ2nd

AVANTI堺FC

ＯＡＣ２０２０

住の江キッズＦ．Ｃ

ＥＳＣ Ｓｕｐｅｒｉｏｒ ２０１１

イデアＳＣ北池田

アンドリュースＦＣ

城美木ＦＣ

アーバンペガサスＦＣ

ｐａｚｄｕｒｏ　ｆｏｏｔｂａｌｌ　ｃｒｅｗ1st



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

104

112

113

121

122

130

105

106

107

108

114

115

116

117

123

124

125

126

131

132

133

134

109

110

118

119

127

128

135

136

111

120

129

137

⑬

⑭

⑮

⑯

㉙

㉚

㉛

㉜

248

257

266

274

246

247

255

256

264

265

272

273

242

243

244

245

251

252

253

254

260

261

262

263

268

269

270

271

241

249

250

258

259

267

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

ジョイナスFC

若宮レックスＦＣ

ＦＣグリーンウェーブ盾津東

デッカ大阪FC

玉川学園FC1st

セレゾンSS

ＳＡＫＵＲＡ ＵＮＩＴＥＤ Ｆ．Ｃ1st

泉大津ＪＦＣ1st

レバンテ大阪FC

1.FC Minoh U-12

加賀田ＳＣ2nd

和泉Ｓ・ＴFC

吹田南FC1st

北条ＦＣ

春日サントススポーツ少年団

ボヘミア大阪

S.S.C.Roberto2nd

八尾南山本ＪＳＣ

登美丘Jr.FC

Ｅ－ＦＲＩＥＮＤＳ平野

ＧＲＯＷ ＵＰ ＦＣ2nd

加賀田ＳＣ1st

さなえサッカースポーツ少年団

芥川ジュニアドリームス

ゼッセル泉南FC

Asas Osaka

楠ジュニアSC

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ　ＨＩＲＡＫＡＴＡ　ＦＣ

島本ＦＣ

和泉市FC3rd

大阪市ジュネッスＦＣ1st

高石中央サッカースポーツ少年団

松原Ｆ．Ｃ．ＥＭＡＺＩＣ

ASGジュニオール1st

山田くらぶ1st

千里ひじりSC2nd

エスペランサFCJr・１９９２

FC平野

ガンバ大阪堺ジュニア2nd

ＳＡＫＵＲＡ ＵＮＩＴＥＤ Ｆ．Ｃ2nd

意岐部FC

ＡＶＡＮＴＩ東大阪ＦＣ

下野池少年SC2nd

日吉台ウィングスＳＣ

ガンバ大阪門真ジュニア1st

友渕少年SC

FC REGATE 三宝

長尾SC

塚本ウイングスFC1st

御池台FC

ＦＣグリーンウェーブ四條畷

正覚寺FC1st

西成FC エストレージャ

ＦＣ　Ｇｒａｓｉｏｎ2nd

ＦＣ ＺＥＲＯ

久米田ＦＣ八木

Ｆ．Ｃ．Ｌａｚｏ1st

ガンバ大阪ジュニア1st

千里ひじりSC1st

primo osaka

池田てしまSC

ＦＣマトリックス

摂津イレブンＪＳＣ

レオパルドFC寝屋川

アゼリアFC

野畑ＪＦＣ

ＦＣグリーンウェーブ大東

光竜寺ジュニアキッカーズ

太子橋FC

大阪東淀川ＦＣ

東百舌鳥ＦＣ

ＦＯＸSC

和泉市FC2nd

新北島ＦＣ

ＬＩＧＡＲ　ＪＰＣ

石津FC


